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Sl. No ULGI Name No of beneficiaries Total

1 Kalpetta 258 774.00

Kannut 491 1473.00

Kasargod 167 501.00

4 Malappuram 706 2118.00

5 Palakkad 605 1815.00

6 Pathanamthitta 213 639.00

7 Thrissur 474 1422.00

8 Alappuzha 2278 6834.00

l(ollam --i: " 
1422 4266.00

10 Kozhikode 1783 5349.00

7L Thodupuzha la5 145s.00

1) Thiruvalla
1083.00

Thalassery zLo 630.00

14 Vadakara 270 810.00

Kayamkulam
915.00

chavakkad
1065.00

L7 Nedumangadu 850 2550.00

18 Thripunithura 240 720.00

2L Manjeri
1590.00

22 Kochi 1528 4584.00

Varkala
783.00

24 Thiruvananthapuram
4191.00

z5 Chittur-Thathamanga Iam 3L4 942.00

Guruvayoor 394 1182.00

27 lrinialakuda 184 552.00

Karunagappally
64s.00

29 Kodungallur 169 507.00



30

31

33

Koothattukulam

l(oothuparamba

Kottayam

161

279

483.00

837.00

100s.00

lMaradur-----
I".
lrvravefixKara

Neyyattinka.a

Ottappalam

Ponhani

Punalur

155

80

500

465.00

240.00

r500.00
36

38

39

426

563

200

1278.00

1689.00

600.00

1899.00
Quilandy

fhrikakara40
133 399.00

47 Tirur

Aluva

Ansamalv

80

31

4!

202

40

62

100

100

165

240,00

93.00

123.00

42

43

44 Anthoor
--_..----.----
Attingal

Chalakudy
.---.j--

Changanassery

---._-_-:-
Cherplasseav

:herthala

606.00

120.00

45

46

234.00

186.00

47

48

49

50

300.00

300.00

126.00

:loor

lErattupetta
T---------------

f-
1,,,,,.,

t.---..---.---."----.----.-.--
ll(alamasserv

r----..--.---.-----.--.--..--
Jxanhangad

lKattapana

l(othamangalam

Kottarakkara_._---
l(unnamkulam

52
495.00

651.00
2r7

249

530

180

740

53

54
99.00

747.00

r.s90.00

399.00

55

56

58
s40.00

420.00

774.00

59



60 Mannarkkad 1)4 372.00

61

62

63

Mattannur
723 369.00

Mukkom
126 378.00

Muvaftupuzha 90 270.00

64 N,Paravur
106 318.00

Nileswaram
4s9.00

Pandalam
702 306.00

Panoor
207 621.00

69

Pattambi
181 543.00

Payyannur
247 74L.00

70 Perumbavoor
64 192.00

7r

74

75

Piravom
123 369.00

Shoranur
198.00

South Paravoor
94s.00

L67 501.00

a
190 570.00

7977.00

76962.00
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